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Adrian Michael Bevan

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Adrian Michael Bevan
Postcode PE8 4QF

Date of birth July 1953

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships
Company Name

WILLETT LIMITED

WILLETT LIMITED

WILLETT ELECTRO-OPTICS LIMITED

WILLETT ELECTRO-OPTICS LIMITED

WILLETT INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

WILLETT INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
WILLETT INKS & ADHESIVES
LIMITED

WILLETT INKS & ADHESIVES
LIMITED

WILLETT COMPONENTS LIMITED
WILLETT TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

WILLETT SYSTEMS LIMITED
WILLETT IMAGING SYSTEMS
LIMITED

WILLETT OVERSEAS LIMITED
WILLETT OVERSEAS LIMITED

WILLETT TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
WILLETT SYSTEMS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
01685902

01685902
01993640

01993640
01689892

01689892
01314783

01314783

02029899
01596712

01797375
01845075

01314818
01314818

01596712
01797375

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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900292808

900292808
10 Wentworth Drive

Oundle

Peterborough

British

App. Date

App. Date
10/12/1992

10/12/1992
02/11/1992

10/12/1991
23/08/1991

23/08/1991
29/01/1991

29/01/1991

24/01/1991
24/01/1991

24/01/1991
24/01/1991

24/01/1991
24/01/1991

24/01/1991
24/01/1991

Res. Date

Res. Date
17/01/1994

17/01/1994
17/01/1994

17/01/1994
17/01/1994

17/01/1994

17/03/1994

17/01/1994
17/01/1994

17/03/1994

Position

Position
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Director

Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
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WILLETT COMPONENTS LIMITED

WILLETT IMAGING SYSTEMS
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

02029899 Company is dissolved

01845075 Company is dissolved
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24/01/1991

24/01/1991

900292808

Company
Secretary
Director



